RFB 2023-034 Annual Contract For Specialized Electrical Services

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

CEC Facilities Group
Grand Prairie, TX
HUB - No
CO-OP - Yes

Denali Construction
Services, LP
Carrollton, TX

HUB - Yes
CO-OP - Yes

Humphrey &

Associates, Inc.

Fort Worth, TX
HUB - No
CO-OP - Yes

Lone Star Electric
Fort Worth, TX
HUB - No
CO-OP - Yes

Item

Price

Price

Price

Price

Master Electrician
Hourly Rate
M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm

$ 99.00

$ 100.00

106.00

$ 95.00

Licensed Journeyman
Hourly Rate
M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm

$ 85.00

$ 90.00

81.00

$ 75.00

Helper
Hourly Rate
M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm

$ 75.00

$ 80.00

47.00

$ 42.00

Master Electrician
Hourly Rate

M-F 5:01pm - 7:59am
After Hours & Weekends

$ 148.50

$ 150.00

159.00

$ 139.00

Licensed Journeyman
Hourly Rate

M-F 5:01pm - 7:59am
After Hours & Weekends

$ 127.50

$ 135.00

121.50

$ 109.00

Helper

Hourly Rate

M-F 5:01pm - 7:59am
After Hours & Weekends

$ 112.50

$ 120.00

70.50

$ 62.00

Master Electrician
Hourly Rate
Contractor Paid Holidays

$ 198.00

$ 200.00

212.00

$ 183.00

Licensed Journeyman
Hourly Rate
Contractor Paid Holidays

$ 170.00

$ 180.00

162.00

$ 143.00

Helper
Hourly Rate
Contractor Paid Holidays

$ 150.00

$ 160.00

94.00

$ 82.00

Written Estimates
Hourly Rate

$ 99.00

$ 65.00

No Charge

$ 95.00

Parts Mark-Up%

25%

15%

20%

20%




